METRIC PRESSURE PIPE MAY 17
METRIC Gas Pipe 3.10
25mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION size - OD x W x ID Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  25mm  12M see crate sizes 2.1 kg GAS11025012
11 50 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  25mm  50M 0.8 OD x 0.4 ID x 0.12 W 10.6 kg GAS11025050
11 100 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  25mm 100M 0.8 OD x 0.5 ID x 0.25 W 21.2 kg GAS11025100
11 150 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  25mm 150M 0.9 OD x 0.5 ID x 0.25 W 31.8 kg GAS11025150
11 200 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  25mm 200M 1.0 OD x 0.5 ID x 0.25 W 42.4 kg GAS11025200
32mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  32mm  12M see crate sizes 3.301kg GAS11032012
11 50 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  32mm  50M 1.1 OD x 0.7 ID x 0.12 W 13.985kg GAS11032050
11 100 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  32mm 100M 1.1 OD x 0.7 ID x 0.25 W 27.969kg GAS11032100
11 150 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  32mm 150M 1.2 OD x 0.7 ID x 0.25 W 41.954kg GAS11032150
11 200 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  32mm 200M 1.3 OD x 0.7 ID x 0.25 W 55.938kg GAS11032200
40mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  40mm  12M see crate sizes 5.2 kg GAS11040012
11 50 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  40mm  50M 1.4 OD x 1.0 ID x 0.12 W 21.9 kg GAS11040050
11 100 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  40mm 100M 1.4 OD x 1.0 ID x 0.25 W 43.7 kg GAS11040100
11 150 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  40mm 150M 1.5 OD x 1.0 ID x 0.25 W 65.6 kg GAS11040150
11 200 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  40mm 200M 1.7 OD x 1.0 ID x 0.25 W 87.4 kg GAS11040200
50mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  50mm  12M see crate sizes 8.1 kg GAS11050012
11 50 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  50mm  50M 1.5 OD x 1.2 ID x 0.25 W 33.9 kg GAS11050050
11 100 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  50mm 100M 1.7 OD x 1.2 ID x 0.25 W 67.8 kg GAS11050100
11 150 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  50mm 150M 1.9 OD x 1.4 ID x 0.32 W 101.7 kg GAS11050150
11 200 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  50mm 200M 2.1 OD x 1.2 ID x 0.25 W 135.6 kg GAS11050200
63mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  63mm  12M see crate sizes 12.9 kg GAS11063012
11 100 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  63mm 100M 2.1 OD x 1.4 ID x 0.25 W 107.2 kg GAS11063100
11 150 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  63mm 150M 2.0 OD x 1.4 ID x 0.40 W 160.8 kg GAS11063150
11 200 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  63mm 200M 2.3 OD x 1.6 ID x 0.40 W 214.4 kg GAS11063200
75mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  75mm  12M see crate sizes 18.0 kg GAS11075012
90mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11  90mm  12M see crate sizes 26.0 kg GAS11090012
110mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11 110mm  12M see crate sizes 38.6 kg GAS11110012
125mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11 125mm  12M see crate sizes 50.0 kg GAS11125012
140mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11 140mm  12M see crate sizes 62.4 kg GAS11140012
Prices effective 1 JAN 2017 Subject to Terms and Conditions of Sale XTT 3.10
Note - a in the last column indicates that product is normally available in stock.
Other lengths may be available upon request - subject to MOQ
High Density Polyethylene - PE100 Pipe. Metric size on the OUTSIDE DIAMETER in the classes and coil sizes indicated below. (Made to AS/NZS 4130)
DM Plastics & Steel Pty Ltd ABN: 95 572 173 975
Ph 08 8360 5777       Fax 08 8349 5431
Web www.dmplastics.com.au  Email sales@dmplastics.com.au
The suitability for use should be determined
by Users according to their individual
circumstances. All dimensions and weights
provided are nominal
METRIC PRESSURE PIPE MAY 17
METRIC Gas Pipe 3.10
160mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11 160mm  12M see crate sizes 81.8 kg GAS11160012
180mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11 180mm  12M see crate sizes 103.5 kg GAS11180012
200mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11 200mm  12M see crate sizes 127.6 kg GAS11200012
225mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11 225mm  12M see crate sizes 161.4 kg GAS11225012
250mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11 250mm  12M see crate sizes 198.5 kg GAS11250012
280mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
11 12 GAS PE100 YELLOW-STRIPE SDR11 280mm  12M see crate sizes 248.9 kg GAS11280012
Prices effective 1 JAN 2017 Subject to Terms and Conditions of Sale XTT 3.10.1
Note - a in the last column indicates that product is normally available in stock.
Other lengths may be available upon request - subject to MOQ
High Density Polyethylene - PE100 Pipe. Metric size on the OUTSIDE DIAMETER in the classes and coil sizes indicated below. (Made to AS/NZS 4130)
DM Plastics & Steel Pty Ltd ABN: 95 572 173 975
Ph 08 8360 5777       Fax 08 8349 5431
Web www.dmplastics.com.au  Email sales@dmplastics.com.au
The suitability for use should be determined
by Users according to their individual
circumstances. All dimensions and weights
provided are nominal